Expenses for Board Members & Chancellor September 1, 2023 through August 31, 2024

Prepared August

Name

TRUSTEE
Sharla Clemente (Student Trustee)

Dack, Ryan
Dack, Ryan
Dack, Ryan
Dack, Ryan
Dack, Ryan

Inmon, Carolyn
Inmon, Carolyn
Inmon, Carolyn
Inmon, Carolyn
Inmon, Carolyn
Inmon, Carolyn

Jemal, Timothy
Jemal, Timothy

Milchiker, Marcia
Milchiker, Marcia
Milchiker, Marcia
Milchiker, Marcia
Milchiker, Marcia

Prendergast, T.J.

Whitt Rydell, Terri

Description

CCLC 2024 Student Trustee Workshop

2024 Orange County Inspirational Women Forum & Leadership Awards
ACCT Leadership Congress 2023

CCLC 2024 Annual Trustees Conference

OC 24 State of the County

OCBC 2024 Legislative Day

2024 Orange County Inspirational Women Forum & Leadership Awards
ACCT Leadership Congress 2023

ACCT/AACC National Legislative Summit

CCLC 2024 Annual Trustees Conference

OCSBA/ACSA Joint Dinner Meeting

OCBC 2024 Legislative Day

OC 24 State of the County
OCBC 2024 Legislative Day

2024 Orange County Inspirational Women Forum & Leadership Awards
AACC 2024 Conference

ACCT Leadership Congress 2023

SOCEC Chairman's Luncheon

ACCT/AACC National Legislative Summit

OCSBA/ACSA Joint Dinner Meeting

Total Travel: Trustees

Amount
Paid

$1,565.74

$302.80
$2,412.50
$1,319.92
$140.61
$87.46

$302.80
$2,540.50
$2,939.66
$1,150.00
$55.00
$75.00

$152.40
$98.65

$302.80
$3,497.04
$1,220.00
$75.00
$4,042.49

$55.00

Total by Name

$1,565.74

$4,263.29

$7,062.96

$251.05

$9,137.33

$55.00

$0.00

$22,335.37

$22,335.37



Expenses for Board Members & Chancellor September 1, 2023 through August 31, 2024

Prepared August

Name

CHANCELLOR

Barnes, Julianna M.

Description Amount
Paid

2024 Orange County Inspirational Women Forum & Leadership Awards $181.68
2024 Trustee Welcome: Leading for California Students and Communities $883.65
4CS Classified Leadership Institute $380.68
AACC 2024 Conference $5,015.99
ACCT Leadership Congress 2023 $2,777.79
ACCT/AACC National Legislative Summit $3,079.54
ASU/GSU Event $164.35
Building a Future Together - A Community Celebration to Welcome Chancellor G. Smith $86.04
CCLC 2023 Annual Convention $940.00
CCLC 2024 Annual Legislative Conference $1,405.14
CCLC 2024 Annual Trustees Conference $1,323.40
CCLC 2024 CEO Symposium $875.00
DEIA in Action Institute $431.34
OCBC Legislative Day $110.51
SoCal Startup Day 2024 $54.66

Total by Name

$17,709.77

Total Travel: Chancellor $17,709.77

$17,709.77



