Expenses for Board Members & Chancellor September 1, 2023 through August 31, 2024 Prepared August

Name	Description	Amount Paid	Total by Name
TRUSTEE			
Sharla Clemente (Student Trustee)	CCLC 2024 Student Trustee Workshop	\$1,565.74	\$1,565.74
Dack, Ryan	2024 Orange County Inspirational Women Forum & Leadership Awards	\$302.80	
Dack, Ryan	ACCT Leadership Congress 2023	\$2,412.50	
Dack, Ryan	CCLC 2024 Annual Trustees Conference	\$1,319.92	
Dack, Ryan	OC 24 State of the County	\$140.61	
Dack, Ryan	OCBC 2024 Legislative Day	\$87.46	\$4,263.29
Inmon, Carolyn	2024 Orange County Inspirational Women Forum & Leadership Awards	\$302.80	
Inmon, Carolyn	ACCT Leadership Congress 2023	\$2,540.50	
Inmon, Carolyn	ACCT/AACC National Legislative Summit	\$2,939.66	
Inmon, Carolyn	CCLC 2024 Annual Trustees Conference	\$1,150.00	
Inmon, Carolyn	OCSBA/ACSA Joint Dinner Meeting	\$55.00	
Inmon, Carolyn	OCBC 2024 Legislative Day	\$75.00	\$7,062.96
Jemal, Timothy	OC 24 State of the County	\$152.40	
Jemal, Timothy	OCBC 2024 Legislative Day	\$98.65	\$251.05
Milchiker, Marcia	2024 Orange County Inspirational Women Forum & Leadership Awards	\$302.80	
Milchiker, Marcia	AACC 2024 Conference	\$3,497.04	
Milchiker, Marcia	ACCT Leadership Congress 2023	\$1,220.00	
Milchiker, Marcia	SOCEC Chairman's Luncheon	\$75.00	
Milchiker, Marcia	ACCT/AACC National Legislative Summit	\$4,042.49	\$9,137.33
Prendergast, T.J.	OCSBA/ACSA Joint Dinner Meeting	\$55.00	\$55.00
Whitt Rydell, Terri			\$0.00
	Total Travel: Trustees	\$22,335.37	\$22,335.37

Expenses for Board Members & Chancellor September 1, 2023 through August 31, 2024 Prepared August

Name	Description	Amount Paid	Total by Name
CHANCELLOR			
Barnes, Julianna M.	2024 Orange County Inspirational Women Forum & Leadership Awards 2024 Trustee Welcome: Leading for California Students and Communities 4CS Classified Leadership Institute AACC 2024 Conference ACCT Leadership Congress 2023 ACCT/AACC National Legislative Summit ASU/GSU Event Building a Future Together - A Community Celebration to Welcome Chancellor G. Smith CCLC 2023 Annual Convention CCLC 2024 Annual Legislative Conference CCLC 2024 Annual Trustees Conference CCLC 2024 CEO Symposium DEIA in Action Institute OCBC Legislative Day SoCal Startup Day 2024	\$181.68 \$883.65 \$380.68 \$5,015.99 \$2,777.79 \$3,079.54 \$164.35 \$86.04 \$940.00 \$1,405.14 \$1,323.40 \$875.00 \$431.34 \$110.51 \$54.66	
			\$17,709.77
	Total Travel: Chancellor	\$17,709.77	\$17,709.77